Antunes

ANTUNES WATER SOFTENER SYSTEM

WATER SOFTENER SYSTEM

PART NUMBER

MODEL

FLOW RATE

PRESSURE DROP @ RATED FLOW RATE
PRESSURE DROP @ RATED FLOW RATE
DRAIN FLOW RATE

SOFTENER DIAMETER

SOFTENER HEIGHT

SOFTENER OPERATING WEIGHT
SOFTENER TANK SIZE

BRINE TANK DIAMETER
BRINE TANK HEIGHT

BRINE TANK OPERATING WEIGHT

RESIN VOLUME (CUBIC FEET)

RATED CAPACITY
(GRAINS @ LBS OF SALT)

RATED EFFICIENCY
(GRAINS/LB. SALT @ LBS. OF SALT)

VOLTS

HERTZ

WATTS

AMPS

OPERATING PRESSURE (PSI)

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

INLET
OUTLET
DRAIN

9720010
WSS-0948-R

10 gpm
(37.9 Ipm)

15 gpm
(56.8 Ipm)

15 gpm
(56.8 lpm)

2 gpm
(7.6 lpm)

9[/
(23 cm)

57/[
(145 cm)

125 |bs
(57 kg)

9" x 48"

]8[’
(45.7 cm)

36[/
(91.4 cm)

200 Ibs
(100 kg)

1
18,000 @ 4.0
27,800 @ 9.0
31,500 @ 15.0

4,490 @ 4.0

120
50/60
40 VA

0.33
20-125

34-110°F
(1.1-43.3°C)

1” NPT Male
1”7 NPT Male
4" ID HOSE

9720011
WSS-1252-R

11.5 gpm
(43.5 Ipm)

15 gpm
(56.8 Ipm)

15 gpm
(56.8 lpm)

3.5 gpm
(13.2 Ipm)

]2//
(30.5 cm)

63[/
(160 cm)

220 lbs
(91 kg)

12" x 52"

]8[’
(45.7 cm)

36[/
(91.4 cm)

200 Ibs
(100 kg)

2
35,900 @ 8.0
55,700 @ 18.0
63,000 @ 30.0

4,490 @ 8.0

120
50/60
40 VA

0.33
20-125

34-110°F
(1.1-43.3°C)

1” NPT Male
1”7 NPT Male
4" ID HOSE
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