

ANTUNES WATER SOFTENER SYSTEM

Hard water can lead to a variety of issues in your home, ranging from mild annoyances like stiff, dingy laundry and difficulty getting dishes clean to bigger impacts like scale buildup, higher energy bills and poor appliance performance.

The Antunes Water Softener is available in two models, each of which leverages ion exchange to convert calcium and magnesium in your water supply to harmless sodium, giving you softer water.



PART NUMBER	9720010	9720011
MODEL	WSS-0948-R	WSS-1252-R
FLOW RATE	10 gpm (37.9 lpm)	11.5 gpm (43.5 lpm)
PRESSURE DROP @ RATED FLOW RATE	15 gpm (56.8 lpm)	15 gpm (56.8 lpm)
PRESSURE DROP @ RATED FLOW RATE	15 gpm (56.8 lpm)	15 gpm (56.8 lpm)
DRAIN FLOW RATE	2 gpm (7.6 lpm)	3.5 gpm (13.2 lpm)
SOFTENER DIAMETER	9" (23 cm)	12" (30.5 cm)
SOFTENER HEIGHT	<i>57"</i> (145 cm)	63" (160 cm)
SOFTENER OPERATING WEIGHT	125 lbs (57 kg)	220 lbs (91 kg)
SOFTENER TANK SIZE	9" x 48"	12" x 52"
BRINE TANK DIAMETER	18" (45.7 cm)	18" (45.7 cm)
BRINE TANK HEIGHT	36" (91.4 cm)	36" (91.4 cm)
BRINE TANK OPERATING WEIGHT	200 lbs (100 kg)	200 lbs (100 kg)
RESIN VOLUME (CUBIC FEET)	1	2
RATED CAPACITY (GRAINS @ LBS OF SALT)	18,000 @ 4.0 27,800 @ 9.0 31,500 @ 15.0	35,900 @ 8.0 55,700 @ 18.0 63,000 @ 30.0
RATED EFFICIENCY (GRAINS/LB. SALT @ LBS. OF SALT)	4,490 @ 4.0	4,490 @ 8.0
VOLTS	120	120
HERTZ	50/60	50/60
WATTS	40 VA	40 VA
AMPS	0.33	0.33
OPERATING PRESSURE (PSI)	20-125	20-125
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	34-110°F (1.1-43.3°C)	34-110°F (1.1-43.3°C)
INLET	1" NPT Male	1" NPT Male
OUTLET	1" NPT Male	1" NPT Male
DRAIN	1/2" ID HOSE	½" ID HOSE